

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 13-886 Version: 1 Name: Motorola Solutions, Inc. Contract

Type: Action Report Status: Signed

File created: 11/20/2013 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 1/9/2014

Title: From the Chief Information Officer, Information Management Services Division, Department of

Administrative Services, requesting authorization to execute a contract in an amount not to exceed \$17,751,797 with Motorola Solutions, Inc., to purchase and install an 800 MHz Public Safety Radio System (WO614 - Build Out Ten Sites to Digital) and requesting authorization to execute a purchase order with Waukesha County in an amount not to exceed \$450,668 for the purchase and installation of the Waukesha County/Milwaukee County shared core. (Referred to the Committees on Judiciary,

Safety and General Services and Finance, Personnel and Audit)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: , , , , , , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/9/2014	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
12/19/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
12/19/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	MOOTED	
12/16/2013	1	Finance and Audit Committee	APPROVED AS AMENDED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
12/5/2013	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	AMEND	Pass
12/5/2013	1	Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee	APPROVED AS AMENDED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
11/27/2013	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	
11/27/2013	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

From the Chief Information Officer, Information Management Services Division, Department of Administrative Services, requesting authorization to execute a contract in an amount not to exceed \$17,751,797 with Motorola Solutions, Inc., to purchase and install an 800 MHz Public Safety Radio System (WO614 - Build Out Ten Sites to Digital) and requesting authorization to execute a purchase order with Waukesha County in an amount not to exceed \$450,668 for the purchase and installation of the Waukesha County/Milwaukee County shared core. (Referred to the Committees on Judiciary, Safety and General Services and Finance, Personnel and Audit)